NSW Uniform Order Form:

2017 Australian Junior Championships
First Name:

Surname:

Gender:

Email:

Address:

ITEM

Tracksuit Jacket (unisex)
Tracksuit Pant
Competition Singlet
Dress T shirt

Dress Shorts

Tri Shorts

Girls Briefs

Girls Hipster Shorts
Girls Crop Tops

Boys Run Shorts

Please charge to my credit card and forward the items to the above address as soon as they are in stock

2X%8 - XS
2X%5 XS
2XS XS
2X5 - XS
2XS XS
2X5 . . XS
2XS XS
2XS XS
2XS XS
2XS XS
Postage S
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SIZE

Mobile:

Postcode:
XE S XXE - 3BXL
K= XXk S =3XL
XL XXL 3XL
XL XML - =:3XL
XL = XXL - - 3XL
XL  XXL 3XL
XL  XXL 3XL
XL XXL - 32XL
XL XXL 3XL
XL XXL 3XL

4XL
4XL
4xXL
4XL
4XL
4XL
4XL
4XL
4XL

4XL

Qty

Unit Price
$85.00
$75.00
$55.00
$60.00
$55.00
$60.00
$55.00
$60.00
$65.00
$60.00

Total (GST inc)

@

Athletics

New South Wales

PRICE

Total

S
YES /NO

I would like to pick up the items from the ANSW Office or any event specified as a collection point closer to the event YES /NO

Please hold the items and advise before charging to my credit card

Credit Card:

Athletics

New South Wales

Athletics NSW Limited ABN 11330 775 869
Sydney Olympic Park Athletics Centre
Edwin Flack Drive, Homebush

PO Box 595. Svdnev Markets NSW 2129

Expiry No:

Signature:

YES / NO

Telephone +61 2 9746 1122
Facsimile +61 2 9746 1168
Email info@nswathletics.org.au
www.nswathletics.ora.au
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