NSW Uniform Order Form:

2017 Australian Junior Championships



Surname:			First Name:									
Gender:	ender: Mobile:											
Email:												
Address:												
							Post	code):			
ITEM	SIZE									PRICE		
										Qty	Unit Price	Total
Tracksuit Jacket (unisex)	2XS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL		\$85.00	
Tracksuit Pant	2XS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL		\$75.00	
Competition Singlet	2XS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL		\$55.00	
Dress T shirt	2XS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL		\$60.00	
Dress Shorts	2XS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL		\$55.00	
Tri Shorts	2XS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL		\$60.00	
Girls Briefs	2XS	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL		\$55.00	
Girls Hipster Shorts	2XS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL		\$60.00	
Girls Crop Tops	2XS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL		\$65.00	
Boys Run Shorts	2XS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL		\$60.00	
	Posta	age \$									Total (GST inc)	\$
Please charge to my credi	t card a	and fo	rwar	d the	items	to the	above	e addre	ess as so	on as th	ey are in stock	YES / NO
I would like to pick up the i	tems fr	om the	e ANS	SW Off	fice or	any e	vent sp	ecified	as a col	lection po	oint closer to the e	vent YES / NO
Please hold the items and advise before charging to my credit card												YES / NO
Credit Card:							Expi	iry No		Signa	ture:	
/	/			/				/				





